
TYPE ITEM QUANTITY UNIT COST TOTAL COST

Tuition Total Program Length 1500 $2.92 $4,380.00

Fee 1500 0.98 1,470.00

Fee Application Fee 1 15.00 15.00

Fee 7 12.50 87.50

Fee 1 5.00 5.00

Fee 1 5.00 5.00

Fee 1 50.00 50.00

Book 1   256.25
Book 1 115.50
Book 1

235.00 235.00
Supply

1

8.32 8.32
Tool

1

5.84 5.84

Tool 1 48.00 48.00

Tool 1 5.00 5.00

Tool 1 4.40 4.40

Tool 1 10.00 10.00

Tool 1 3.50 3.50

Tool 1 3.12 3.12

Tool 1 6.50 6.50

Tool 1 85.00 85.00

Tool 1 32.00 32.00
Tool 1 65.00 65.00

$4,380.00

$15.00

$1,470.00

$147.50

$296.65
$746.75

$7,055.90

Clearwater Campus - 6100 154th Avenue North - Clearwater, FL  33760-2140

(727) 538-7167 - FAX (727) 538-7203

www.myptc.edu

Required Book-Tool-Supply List

Machining

➢ Please check with your  instructor before purchasing any item on the list.

➢ Item costs are approximate and may change at any time.  All items are subject to state tax.

Total Lab fee

Facility and Equipment Usage fee of $12.50 to be paid every fee period

Student Parking Tag

(The amount of tuition and lab fee collected each term will be based upon 

the number of hours assigned to that term.)

July 15, 2024

Course PMT0020

Machine Tool Practices, 11th Edition (ISBN: 978013489350-1)

Machine Trades Print Reading (ISBN: 9781645646563)

Machinery's Handbook: Toolbox (ISBN: 9780831137311)
Mathematics for Machine Technology, 8th Edition (ISBN

9781337798310) Casio calculator - Fraction FX-260

Safety Glasses

➢In accordance with provisions set forth by the Florida Legislature and the Pinellas County School Board, tuition is determined

on an annual basis and subject to change each school year.

Student ID

Graduation fee 
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115.50
  256.25

Book

Courses PMT0022 - PMT0024 - PMT0025

Updated GRAND TOTAL

Tuition

Application Fee

Lab Fees

Additional Fees

Supplies, Uniforms, and Tools Total 
Books Total

140.00 140.00

Tool

Micrometer 0-1" - .0001

6" Flexible Ruler (steel) Center 

Gauge

Edge Finder 1/2" Diameter 
Center Drill #4

Tool Bit 5/16" Sq. H.S.S. 
Countersink - 3/4" 82 Degrees 
Dial Indicator .001"

Dial Indicator-Magnetic Base 
Dial or Digital Caliper 6" .001"

8" Crescent Wrench
Metric Allen Wrench Set 
SAE Allen Wrench Set

Tool
Tool

1 
1
1

 5.99
 6.99
 6.99

  5.99
  6.99
  6.99
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