

Machining

Required Book-Tool-Supply List

- > Please check with your instructor before purchasing any item on the list.
- > Item costs are approximate and may change at any time. All items are subject to state tax.
- ➤In accordance with provisions set forth by the Florida Legislature and the Pinellas County School Board, tuition is determined on an annual basis and subject to change each school year.

TYPE	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Tuition	Total Program Length	1500	\$2.92	\$4,380.00
Fee	Total Lab fee	1500	0.98	1,470.00
	(The amount of tuition and lab fee collected each term will be based upon			
	the number of hours assigned to that term.)			
Fee	Application Fee	1	15.00	15.00
Fee	Facility and Equipment Usage fee of \$12.50 to be paid every fee period	7	12.50	87.50
Fee	Student Parking Tag	1	5.00	5.00
Fee	Student ID	1	5.00	5.00
Fee	Graduation fee	1	50.00	50.00
Course PMT0020				
Book	Machine Tool Practices, 11th Edition (ISBN: 978013489350-1)	1	256.25	256.25
Book	Machine Trades Print Reading (ISBN: 9781645646563)	1	115.50	115.50
Book	Machinery's Handbook: Toolbox (ISBN: 9780831137311)	1	140.00	140.00
Book	Mathematics for Machine Technology, 8th Edition (ISBN	1	235.00	235.00
Supply	9781337798310) Casio calculator - Fraction FX-260	1	235.00 8.32	235.00 8.32
Tool	Safety Glasses		6.32 5.84	6.32 5.84
	Courses PMT0022 - PMT0024 - PMT0025		5.04	5.04
Tool	Micrometer 0-1"0001	1	48.00	48.00
Tool	6" Flexible Ruler (steel) Center	1	5.00	5.00
Tool	Gauge	1	4.40	4.40
Tool	Edge Finder 1/2" Diameter	1	10.00	10.00
Tool	Center Drill #4	1	3.50	3.50
Tool	Tool Bit 5/16" Sq. H.S.S.	1	3.12	3.12
Tool	Countersink - 3/4" 82 Degrees	1	6.50	6.50
Tool	Dial Indicator .001"	1	85.00	85.00
Tool Tool	Dial Indicator-Magnetic Base	1 1	32.00 65.00	32.00 65.00
	Dial or Digital Caliper 6" .001"	-		
Tool	8" Crescent Wrench	1	5.99	5.99
Tool	Metric Allen Wrench Set	1	6.99 6.99	6.99
Tool	SAE Allen Wrench Set	1	6.99	6.99
	Tuition			#4.000.00
	Tuition			\$4,380.00 \$15.00
	Application Fee Lab Fees			•
	Additional Fees			\$1,470.00 \$147.50
	Supplies, Uniforms, and Tools Total			\$296.65
	Books Total			\$746.75
	Updated July 15, 2024	G	RAND TOTAL	\$7,055.90
	Spanish 53.3 16, 202 1		INAID IOIAL	Ψ1,000.30